

Order your Spare Parts online here -> lightspares.com Worldwide Express Delivery
Part or number not found? Send us a request! -> [Contact us!](#)

Spare Parts List of Robert Juliat 614S ©

PD60000011	Verrou complet / Lock set.
DT40429902	Ressort du verrou seul / Spare spring lock.
RPAPF00009	Porte-filtre carton 180 x 180 cardboard filter frame
PD60000008	Jeu de 2 glissieres pour accessoires (D&G) / slots for accessories (L&R).
DU40081803	Palier teflon / Plastic bearing.
VI14050001	Clips / Clip.
DJ30223222	Tube / Tube (\varnothing 10 L = 318).
DU40423600	Pince lentille / Lens clip.
OP15010002	Lentille avant / Front lens (\varnothing 150).
VI04010053	Vis / Screw (TH M4 x 20).
DU40454400	Fourreau du porte lentille AV./ Mobile support for front lens holder
B006000007	Bouton / Knob (\varnothing 28 TL6).
DU40165102	Bague / Ring.
DU40165101	Galet / Roller.
DU40183900	Tige / Shank (M8 x 32).
DU40063800	Tige porte bouton / Shank (M8 x 28).
OP10010002	Lentille arrière / Rear lens (\varnothing 100).
DT40170500	Ressort / Spring.
OP10010001	Lentille arrière / Rear lens (\varnothing 100).
B006010003	Bouton / Knob (\varnothing 20 M6).
B006010002	Bouton / Knob (\varnothing 17 M6).
600P010003	Porte lentille avec lentille / A complete lens holder, with lens.
PD60000004	Porte lentille sans lentille / A complete lens holder, without lens.
OP06020001	Lentille asphérique / Aspheric lens (\varnothing 60).
DJ40048400	Rondelle / Disk (\varnothing 85 x \varnothing 58).
SOGX950004	Douille / Socket GX 9.5 (KR3).
SOGX950003	Douille / Socket GX 9.5 (B & W).
PD60000023	Kit adaptation douille (B & W) / Socket adaptation kit.
PD60000006	Support miroir + miroir / Reflector holder + reflector
MI00000008	Miroir / Reflector (\varnothing 64).
PO00000004	Poignée / Handle (L = 80).
ME16U00301	Cordon / Mains cable.
ME10010201	Manchon silicone / Silicone protection.
PD60000001	Serre cable+écrou / Cable cramp+nut PG11.
AFV0000004	Verrou Dzus / Fast lock.
AFVA000005	Ressort / Spring.
ME06200602	Domino / Ceramic strip connector.
PO00000020	Poignée / Handle (L = 117).
DJ40174002	Fourche / Yoke.
VI03010028	Vis / Screw (M 3 x 6).
VI03030004	Rondelle / Washer (\varnothing 3).
DT40280801	Ressort / Spring.
DU40280700	Entretoise / Strut.



Order your Spare Parts online here -> lightspares.com Worldwide Express Delivery
Part or number not found? Send us a request! -> [Contact us!](#)

DJ40048400 Rondelle / Washer (\varnothing 85 x \varnothing 58).
VI03010028 Vis / Screw (M 3 x 6).
88456 Halogen Lampe T11 1000W 230V-240V [GX9,5] GE
88457 Halogen Lampe T19 1000W 240V [GX9,5] GE
GE88471 Halogen Lampe CP70 1000W 240V [GX9,5] GE